
30-er Meisterserie "Montfort" 
31. Montfortschießen 2006  

Rang SNr Name Verein Klasse Serie 1 Serie 2

1 568 von Arx Heinz SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Männer 298 296

2 32 Bischof Bruno SS Wildhaus Männer 298 296

3 355 Stastny Manfred SG Klostertal Männer 298 295

4 375 Uhl Alexander SG Klostertal Männer 298 295

5 174 Huber Reinhold SG Hohenems Veteranen 297 293

6 248 Mathei Wilfried HSG Feldkirch Senioren 297

7 579 Schumacher Godi SS Schönenbaumgarten Senioren 297

8 251 Mathis Thomas SG Hohenems Jungschützen 296 295

9 297 Pirker Peter SG Frastanz Männer 296 293

10 129 Gassner Hermann KKS Vaduz Senioren 296 292

11 103 Fleisch Michael SG Montafon Senioren 296 291

12 33 Bischof Jakob SS Wildhaus Männer 296 291

13 403 Willmann Joachim SSV Rötenbach Männer 296 286

14 335 Schuler Peter SS Goldau Männer 296

15 366 Stoll Beat SPS Küsnacht Männer 296

16 205 Kieliger Sepp SS Ibach Senioren 295 293

17 261 Merki Sascha SPS Küsnacht Jungschützen 295 293

18 354 Stalder Peter SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 295 292

19 371 Tangl Roland HSG Feldkirch Altschützen 295 287

20 182 Jochum Patrik SG Hohenems Jungschützen 295

21 389 Waibel Wolfram sen. SG Hohenems Senioren 295

22 556 Guignard Alain SPS Küsnacht Männer 295

23 9 Ammann Dietmar HSG Feldkirch Senioren 295

24 192 Kaufmann Gustav KKS Vaduz Senioren 294 291

25 369 Stump Othmar SS Ibach Männer 294 291

26 172 Horvath Luzia SG Klostertal Damen 294 290

27 541 Barth Hardy SS Heerbrugg Veteranen 294 290

28 451 Müller Rosmarie SG Frastanz Damen 294 289

29 462 Kirner Andreas SG Neustadt Männer 294 289

30 178 Inderbitzin Leo SS Goldau Senioren 294 288

31 61 Bürgi Walter SS Goldau Senioren 294

32 352 Spichtig Armin SS Grabs Senioren 294

33 82 Domenig Hans KKS Vaduz Senioren 294

34 566 Ryser Walter SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 293 293

35 176 Imhof Ambros SS Ibach Senioren 293 292

36 114 Fröwis Christoph SG Frastanz Männer 293 292

37 238 Lips Robert Fehraltorf Altschützen 293 292

38 191 Kaufmann Armin SS Wildhaus Senioren 293 288

39 62 Bürgler Othmar SS Ibach Männer 293

40 507 Nüesch Walter SS Heerbrugg Altschützen 293

41 2 Alder Elmar SS Wolfhalden Senioren 292 292

42 334 Schrotter Arnold KKS Vaduz Männer 292 290

43 167 Hönig Ernst SG Klostertal Senioren 292 290

44 564 Dennler Sandra SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Jungschützen 292 288

45 465 Oswald Wolfgang KKS Vaduz Männer 292 287

46 340 Seiler Willi SS Aarwangen Altschützen 292 285

47 65 Burtscher Hubert SG Klostertal Altschützen 292 284



48 138 Graf Fredy SS Heerbrugg Altschützen 292

49 155 Hasler Roger SS Aarwangen Senioren 291 291

50 48 Braun Toni SSV Rötenbach Senioren 291 289

51 562 Dennler René SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 291 284

52 330 Schmidig Roger SS Goldau Männer 291

53 572 Eiler Heinrich SG Dornbirn Veteranen 290 288

54 611 Sackner Markus SSV Rötenbach Jungschützen 290 286

55 119 Gächter Hermann SG Hohenems Altschützen 290

56 137 Graf Andreas SS Wolfhalden Männer 290

57 555 Schnyder Silvia SPS Küsnacht Damen 290

58 560 Balmer Ueli KK Grindelwald Senioren 290

59 558 Balmer Philipp KK Grindelwald Männer 290

60 46 Brauchli Hans SS Wildhaus Männer 290

61 50 Breu Hanspeter SS Wolfhalden Senioren 290

62 93 Ehrler Benno SS Goldau Männer 290

63 563 Dennler Lilian SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Damen 289 287

64 561 Bühler Otto SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 289 287

65 260 Merki Bruno SPS Küsnacht Senioren 289 287

66 83 Dubacher Franz SS Goldau Senioren 289 283

67 395 Waser Franz SS Stammheim Senioren 289

68 200 Kerbleder Gerold HSG Feldkirch Männer 289

69 60 Bürgi Ruedi SS Goldau Senioren 288 288

70 356 Staub Albert SS Wolfhalden Altschützen 288 287

71 77 Christ Peter VSG Bad Waldsee Altschützen 288 286

72 89 Eberle Robert KKS Vaduz Senioren 288 285

73 391 Waldmann Gertrud SS Aarwangen Damen 288 274

74 399 Werz Norbert Nord Gähwil Senioren 288

75 241 Maag René Schönholzerswilen Senioren 288

76 29 Bernegger Sigi FS Basel Veteranen 288

77 344 Sele Siegfried KKS Vaduz Männer 288

78 171 Horvath Adi SG Klostertal Senioren 287 286

79 463 Hoop Stephan SS Eschen-Mauren Jungschützen 287 281

80 249 Mathies Christian USG Dornbirn Veteranen 287 272

81 545 Bucher Heinz SS Senioren 287

82 543 Stump Werner SS Ibach Senioren 287

83 565 Ryser Stefan SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Jungschützen 286 286

84 193 Kaufmann Werner SS Aarwangen Senioren 286 286

85 601 Wachter Bernd SG Montafon Männer 286 280

86 184 Kamber Carl SS Wolfhalden Senioren 286 278

87 319 Scharringhausen Detlef VSG Bad Waldsee Altschützen 286 278

88 80 De Kock David KKS Vaduz Männer 286

89 559 Balmer Sandra KK Grindelwald Jungschützen 286

90 552 Gaisbauer Peter HSG Feldkirch Senioren 285 284

91 153 Hardegger Karl SS Heerbrugg Altschützen 285 283

92 133 Gmür Walter SS Heerbrugg Veteranen 285

93 580 Mattle Michael SS Eschen-Mauren Jungschützen 284 281

94 117 Fussenegger Claudia SG Hohenems Damen 284

95 280 Niederberger Yvonne SS Wolhusen Damen 284

96 233 Lerch Chantal SPS Küsnacht Damen 284

97 267 Mirer Joh. Martin SS Ilanz Altschützen 284

98 291 Papatheodorou Stelio SPS Küsnacht Jungschützen 283

99 158 Hehlen Hans SPS Küsnacht Veteranen 283

100 567 Scheidegger Brigitte SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Damen 282 280

101 547 Gaisbauer Manuel HSG Feldkirch Männer 282 277

102 136 Graf Andrea SPS Küsnacht Damen 280

103 207 Kindle Dietmar KKS Vaduz Senioren 280



104 544 Ehrler Marlis SS Goldau Jungschützen 279

105 423 Herger Hugo SS Goldau Männer 279

106 367 Strüby Cyril SS Aarwangen Männer 277

107 582 Benedek Thomas SS Aarwangen Jungschützen 276

108 333 Schreiber Johannes HSG Feldkirch Jungschützen 276

109 450 Fritsche Roland SG Frastanz Altschützen 275 271

110 156 Häusle Mathias HSG Feldkirch Jungschützen 275

111 302 Purkathofer Harald HSG Feldkirch Veteranen 271 262

112 581 Benedek Peter SS Aarwangen Jungschützen 266

113 175 Imbach Hans SG Stadt Zürich Veteranen 265

114 215 Kohler Roger SS Aarwangen Senioren 264

115 127 Gartmann Renaldo SS Ilanz Altschützen 261



30-er Meisterserie "Montfort" 
Mannschaftswertung 

Rang Name Verein Klasse Einzel Gesamt

1 SS Wildhaus 1177

191 Kaufmann Armin SS Wildhaus Senioren 293

32 Bischof Bruno SS Wildhaus Männer 298

33 Bischof Jakob SS Wildhaus Männer 296

46 Brauchli Hans SS Wildhaus Männer 290

 

2 SG Klostertal 1177

375 Uhl Alexander SG Klostertal Männer 298

355 Stastny Manfred SG Klostertal Männer 298

172 Horvath Luzia SG Klostertal Damen 294

171 Horvath Adi SG Klostertal Senioren 287

 

3 HSG Feldkirch 1176

9 Ammann Dietmar HSG Feldkirch Senioren 295

248 Mathei Wilfried HSG Feldkirch Senioren 297

371 Tangl Roland HSG Feldkirch Altschützen 295

200 Kerbleder Gerold HSG Feldkirch Männer 289

 

4 KKS Vaduz I 1176

334 Schrotter Arnold KKS Vaduz Männer 292

192 Kaufmann Gustav KKS Vaduz Senioren 294

129 Gassner Hermann KKS Vaduz Senioren 296

82 Domenig Hans KKS Vaduz Senioren 294

 

5 SS Ibach 1175

176 Imhof Ambros SS Ibach Senioren 293

369 Stump Othmar SS Ibach Männer 294

205 Kieliger Sepp SS Ibach Senioren 295

62 Bürgler Othmar SS Ibach Männer 293

 

6 SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal I 1175

568 von Arx Heinz SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Männer 298

354 Stalder Peter SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 295

566 Ryser Walter SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 293

563 Dennler Lilian SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Damen 289

 

7 SS Goldau I 1174

335 Schuler Peter SS Goldau Männer 296

178 Inderbitzin Leo SS Goldau Senioren 294

61 Bürgi Walter SS Goldau Senioren 294

93 Ehrler Benno SS Goldau Männer 290

 

8 Hochschwarzwald 1171

403 Willmann Joachim SSV Rötenbach Männer 296

462 Kirner Andreas SG Neustadt Männer 294

611 Sackner Markus SSV Rötenbach Jungschützen 290

48 Braun Toni SSV Rötenbach Senioren 291



9 SG Hohenems 1170

117 Fussenegger Claudia SG Hohenems Damen 284

389 Waibel Wolfram sen. SG Hohenems Senioren 295

251 Mathis Thomas SG Hohenems Jungschützen 296

182 Jochum Patrik SG Hohenems Jungschützen 295

 

10 Heerbrugg 1 1164

541 Barth Hardy SS Heerbrugg Veteranen 294

138 Graf Fredy SS Heerbrugg Altschützen 292

507 Nüesch Walter SS Heerbrugg Altschützen 293

133 Gmür Walter SS Heerbrugg Veteranen 285

 

11 SPS Küsnacht 1160

260 Merki Bruno SPS Küsnacht Senioren 289

261 Merki Sascha SPS Küsnacht Jungschützen 295

136 Graf Andrea SPS Küsnacht Damen 280

366 Stoll Beat SPS Küsnacht Männer 296

 

12 SG Frastanz 1158

114 Fröwis Christoph SG Frastanz Männer 293

297 Pirker Peter SG Frastanz Männer 296

451 Müller Rosmarie SG Frastanz Damen 294

450 Fritsche Roland SG Frastanz Altschützen 275

 

13 SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal II 1158

561 Bühler Otto SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 289

562 Dennler René SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 291

564 Dennler Sandra SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Jungschützen 292

565 Ryser Stefan SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Jungschützen 286

 

14 SS Aarwangen 1157

155 Hasler Roger SS Aarwangen Senioren 291

193 Kaufmann Werner SS Aarwangen Senioren 286

340 Seiler Willi SS Aarwangen Altschützen 292

391 Waldmann Gertrud SS Aarwangen Damen 288

 

15 SS Wolfhalden 1156

2 Alder Elmar SS Wolfhalden Senioren 292

137 Graf Andreas SS Wolfhalden Männer 290

184 Kamber Carl SS Wolfhalden Senioren 286

356 Staub Albert SS Wolfhalden Altschützen 288

 

16 KKS Vaduz II 1154

344 Sele Siegfried KKS Vaduz Männer 288

89 Eberle Robert KKS Vaduz Senioren 288

80 De Kock David KKS Vaduz Männer 286

465 Oswald Wolfgang KKS Vaduz Männer 292

 

17 SS Goldau II 1147

83 Dubacher Franz SS Goldau Senioren 289

60 Bürgi Ruedi SS Goldau Senioren 288

330 Schmidig Roger SS Goldau Männer 291

423 Herger Hugo SS Goldau Männer 279

 

18 HSG Feldkirch II 1118



547 Gaisbauer Manuel HSG Feldkirch Männer 282

552 Gaisbauer Peter HSG Feldkirch Senioren 285

333 Schreiber Johannes HSG Feldkirch Jungschützen 276

156 Häusle Mathias HSG Feldkirch Jungschützen 275

 



"Städtle" - Scheibe 
31. Montfortschießen 

2006 

Rang SNr Name Klasse Summe S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5

1 601 Wachter Bernd Männer 76.9 29.0 47.9 149.1 382.0 467.8

2 174 Huber Reinhold Veteranen 100.9 40.1 60.8 84.8 152.8 158.9

3 554 Joguncic Hady Senioren 112.5 28.6 83.9 253.3 258.3 320.9

4 171 Horvath Adi Senioren 130.2 24.7 105.5 112.3 116.0 146.4

5 241 Maag René Senioren 141.7 36.1 105.6

6 451 Müller Rosmarie Damen 156.2 70.4 85.8 327.9 399.2 472.8

7 366 Stoll Beat Männer 169.3 57.6 111.7

8 558 Balmer Philipp Männer 182.6 39.8 142.8 271.6 460.8 746.0

9 11 Ammann Irmgard Damen 189.0 70.0 119.0 149.2 184.7 207.9

10 9 Ammann Dietmar Senioren 190.4 89.1 101.3 247.7 276.9 286.4

11 340 Seiler Willi Altschützen 224.0 105.4 118.6 178.6 278.9 341.9

12 89 Eberle Robert Senioren 232.7 94.3 138.4 162.1 166.7 226.1

13 371 Tangl Roland Altschützen 245.9 60.4 185.5

14 356 Staub Albert Altschützen 251.5 59.1 192.4 469.9 585.4

15 251 Mathis Thomas Jungschützen 253.9 94.6 159.3 272.0

16 198 Kerbleder Franz Senioren 261.7 111.7 150.0 176.3 221.3 392.9

17 319 Scharringhausen Detlef Altschützen 273.6 130.7 142.9 148.1 188.4 209.3

18 133 Gmür Walter Veteranen 284.7 70.4 214.3 488.4 546.8

19 248 Mathei Wilfried Senioren 289.9 115.9 174.0 221.6 256.2 256.9

20 507 Nüesch Walter Altschützen 295.0 91.9 203.1 232.6 280.5 282.5

21 355 Stastny Manfred Männer 298.8 75.2 223.6

22 33 Bischof Jakob Männer 299.2 118.6 180.6

23 155 Hasler Roger Senioren 307.1 107.0 200.1 325.2 489.0 566.3

24 153 Hardegger Karl Altschützen 315.1 76.8 238.3

25 61 Bürgi Walter Senioren 323.3 71.3 252.0 449.2 450.2

26 450 Fritsche Roland Altschützen 325.4 133.2 192.2

27 566 Ryser Walter Senioren 327.7 114.7 213.0 233.6

28 191 Kaufmann Armin Senioren 329.9 88.0 241.9 293.9

29 184 Kamber Carl Senioren 334.0 144.3 189.7 493.4

30 559 Balmer Sandra Jungschützen 334.1 150.2 183.9 216.3 216.3 320.4

31 158 Hehlen Hans Veteranen 337.4 86.9 250.5

32 83 Dubacher Franz Senioren 352.0 109.4 242.6 489.7

33 541 Barth Hardy Veteranen 360.1 119.9 240.2

34 561 Bühler Otto Senioren 384.9 179.4 205.5 484.6

35 32 Bischof Bruno Männer 401.6 161.6 240.0

36 413 Zeliska Anni Damen 404.6 202.3 202.3 1499.0 2366.0

37 564 Dennler Sandra Jungschützen 406.0 117.7 288.3

38 552 Gaisbauer Peter Senioren 408.6 49.8 358.8 503.3

39 117 Fussenegger Claudia Damen 423.7 133.7 290.0

40 468 Zanettin Roland Altschützen 430.3 113.6 316.7 345.6 585.2 591.1

41 176 Imhof Ambros Senioren 430.4 65.8 364.6

42 138 Graf Fredy Altschützen 436.8 133.8 303.0

43 572 Eiler Heinrich Veteranen 445.1 206.1 239.0 362.1 486.8 495.6

44 2 Alder Elmar Senioren 460.3 130.4 329.9 409.4 441.7

45 200 Kerbleder Gerold Männer 470.2 174.3 295.9 315.3 435.2

46 372 Thurner Ludwig Veteranen 470.4 156.2 314.2 391.0 414.4 583.9



47 249 Mathies Christian Veteranen 472.1 189.8 282.3 442.0

48 175 Imbach Hans Veteranen 474.1 187.1 287.0 718.4 1148.0

49 389 Waibel Wolfram sen. Senioren 488.9 233.6 255.3

50 556 Guignard Alain Männer 492.3 197.3 295.0

51 182 Jochum Patrik Jungschützen 495.6 109.3 386.3

52 500 Kofler Konrad Senioren 499.7 211.7 288.0 329.5 343.3 352.7

53 297 Pirker Peter Männer 511.7 251.7 260.0

54 46 Brauchli Hans Männer 515.8 211.9 303.9 305.8

55 127 Gartmann Renaldo Altschützen 523.6 125.5 398.1 424.4

56 77 Christ Peter Altschützen 525.3 230.7 294.6 335.4 516.1

57 103 Fleisch Michael Senioren 529.4 64.3 465.1

58 125 Ganahl Christian Senioren 529.7 133.8 395.9

59 545 Bucher Heinz Senioren 534.0 128.1 405.9

60 375 Uhl Alexander Männer 535.2 186.3 348.9

61 478 Kreiner Stefan Männer 536.3 203.6 332.7 382.6 651.9 851.9

62 560 Balmer Ueli Senioren 544.3 260.1 284.2 328.8 452.5 463.5

63 605 Schachenhofer Dietmar Senioren 568.4 225.6 342.8 358.7 1132.0

64 65 Burtscher Hubert Altschützen 577.3 189.7 387.6

65 399 Werz Norbert Senioren 583.7 275.9 307.8

66 172 Horvath Luzia Damen 596.1 160.6 435.5 438.1 573.0

67 428 Purkathofer Erika Damen 605.5 231.2 374.3 967.9

68 137 Graf Andreas Männer 651.6 187.6 464.0

69 238 Lips Robert Altschützen 660.1 275.4 384.7

70 369 Stump Othmar Männer 665.2 226.7 438.5

71 48 Braun Toni Senioren 669.2 142.1 527.1

72 445 Spichtig Nando Jungschützen 669.9 318.5 351.4 543.4

73 579 Schumacher Godi Senioren 682.0 295.8 386.2

74 167 Hönig Ernst Senioren 688.8 308.3 380.5

75 193 Kaufmann Werner Senioren 689.7 330.0 359.7 377.5 397.4 469.6

76 553 Gohm Arnold Altschützen 694.4 258.0 436.4 536.2

77 352 Spichtig Armin Senioren 695.0 314.5 380.5 409.7

78 395 Waser Franz Senioren 696.1 321.1 375.0

79 136 Graf Andrea Damen 704.3 208.2 496.1

80 196 Kerbleder Andrea Damen 715.9 209.4 506.5 509.3

81 563 Dennler Lilian Damen 735.8 297.7 438.1 438.1

82 424 Mathei Elisabeth Damen 740.7 262.5 478.2 622.9 697.1

83 261 Merki Sascha Jungschützen 747.6 296.4 451.2

84 549 Placek Günter Altschützen 763.0 311.7 451.3 473.3 480.2 582.9

85 80 De Kock David Männer 769.1 358.5 410.6

86 260 Merki Bruno Senioren 789.1 381.5 407.6

87 403 Willmann Joachim Männer 790.3 340.6 449.7

88 331 Schnetzer Markus Männer 835.0 312.1 522.9

89 189 Kaspar Gerhard Altschützen 851.0 365.0 486.0

90 302 Purkathofer Harald Veteranen 872.8 423.1 449.7 843.2

91 555 Schnyder Silvia Damen 877.0 369.9 507.1

92 202 Kerbleder Roland Männer 936.6 451.0 485.6 514.3 758.6

93 441 Himbury Gerald Veteranen 937.0 447.6 489.4

94 412 Zeliska Adolf Altschützen 945.6 272.4 673.2

95 567 Scheidegger Brigitte Damen 947.3 260.3 687.0 871.1

96 29 Bernegger Sigi Veteranen 956.2 465.5 490.7

97 99 Ertl Hannes Männer 956.3 462.6 493.7

98 480 Zeliska Markus Männer 962.9 474.4 488.5

99 565 Ryser Stefan Jungschützen 983.5 410.2 573.3

100 591 Schweighofer Dietmar Männer 1005.2 423.4 581.8

101 215 Kohler Roger Senioren 1033.7 404.5 629.2

102 467 Bachmann Peter Senioren 1040.0 468.4 571.6 671.1



103 610 Franzoi Elke Damen 1041.5 431.3 610.2 614.6 1062.0

104 304 Rädler Adi Altschützen 1044.6 247.4 797.2

105 592 Tschanhenz Frank Senioren 1165.2 543.2 622.0 717.8 869.7

106 543 Stump Werner Senioren 1169.1 220.3 948.8

107 547 Gaisbauer Manuel Männer 1244.8 399.3 845.5

108 197 Kerbleder Anette Damen 1260.5 553.9 706.6

109 590 Wachter Werner Männer 1382.3 664.5 717.8

110 570 Beichl Johannes Männer 1391.8 358.8 1033.0

111 550 Stastny Vanessa Jungschützen 1396.1 269.1 1127.0

112 458 Engljähringer Dietmar Männer 1488.9 621.2 867.7 978.3 978.3 1714.0

113 571 Blenk Wolfgang Senioren 1513.2 390.2 1123.0

114 233 Lerch Chantal Damen 1755.6 592.6 1163.0

115 573 Winsauer Siegfried Altschützen 2126.0 887.0 1239.0

116 60 Bürgi Ruedi Senioren 74.5 74.5

117 354 Stalder Peter Senioren 152.0 152.0

118 568 von Arx Heinz Männer 157.6 157.6

119 280 Niederberger Yvonne Damen 177.5 177.5

120 205 Kieliger Sepp Senioren 202.3 202.3

121 335 Schuler Peter Männer 204.7 204.7

122 62 Bürgler Othmar Männer 250.0 250.0

123 611 Sackner Markus Jungschützen 318.7 318.7

124 178 Inderbitzin Leo Senioren 438.7 438.7

125 91 Egger Josef Männer 628.7 628.7

126 423 Herger Hugo Männer 694.3 694.3

127 508 Köchle Matthias Jungschützen 760.1 760.1
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